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1.2a AWAY MATCH PAYMENTS - 2023/24

Yeovil & Sherborne Hockey Club

ENGLAND
HOCKEY

Qs clubmark

(Captains should double check addresses/postcodes — do not rely on the information below)

Club
Ashmoor
Bath Bucs
B&SN
Bournemouth
Bridgwater
Bristol University
Burnham-on-Sea
Caradon
Chard
Cheddar
Clifton Robinsons
Clifton Robinsons
Clifton Robinsons
Clifton Robinsons
Clifton Robinsons
Devonport Services
Duchy
East Devon
ECV Hornets (Culm Valley)
ECV Hornets (St James)
Exe
Exeter
Exeter University
Falmouth
Firebrands
Frome
Gillingham
Gloucester City
Howardian
Isca
King Edward’s School
Kingsbridge & Salcombe
Lydney
Mendip
Mendip
Mid-Somerset
Millfield School
Minehead
Newquay
North Devon
North Somerset
Ocean
Okehampton

9/12/23 8:37:00 PM

Location
Isca College, Exeter
Sports Training Village, Bath University
Clayesmore School, Iwerne Minster
Bournemouth Sports Club
Chilton Trinity School
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex
King Alfreds Sports Centre
Liskeard Leisure Centre
Holyrood School
Kings Fitness & Leisure Centre
Badminton School, Bristol
Clifton College, Abbots Leigh, Bristol
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex
The Lawns, Patchway
Redmeads High School
Bull Point Sports Pavilion St. Budeaux
Pool Academy, Redruth
St Peter's School, Exeter
Culm Valley Sports Centre, Cullompton
St James School, Exeter
St Peter's School, Exeter
St James School, Exeter
University of Exeter Sports Park
Penryn College
Failand, Bristol
Frome Sports Centre
Gillingham School
St Peters RC High School
University of South Wales, Pontypridd
University of Exeter Sports Park
Claverton Down, Bath
Kingsbridge Community College
Freedom Leisure Lydney
Chew Valley Leisure Centre
Ralph Allen School, Claverton, Bath
Wells Blue School
Butleigh Pitches, Street
West Somerset Leisure Centre
Newquay Sports Centre
Park School, Barnstaple
Gordano School, Portishead
University of St Mark & St John
Okehampton Community College
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Postcode
EX2 6AP
BA2 7AY
DT11 8LL
BH23 6BL
TAG6 3JA
BS9 2BJ
TA9 3EE
PL14 3HZ
TA20 1JL
BS27 3AH
BS9 3BA
BS8 3QD
BS9 2Bl
BS10 7TB
BS9 3AW
PL5 1ER
TR15 3PZ
EX2 5AP
EX15 1LL
EX4 8NN
EX2 5AP
EX4 8NN
EX4 4QN
TR10 8PZ
BS8 3TL
BA11 2SA
SP7 4QP
GL4 ODD
CF37 5UP
EX4 4QN
BA2 6HU
TQ7 1PL
GL15 5D7
BS40 8QB
BA2 7AD
BAS5 2NR
BA16 OYD
TA24 6AY
TR7 2SL
EX32 9AX
BS20 7QR
PL6 8BH
EX20 1PW

Payment
£19.00
£18.00
£10.00
£19.00
£10.00
£19.00
£13.00
£44.00

£7.00
£11.00
£19.00
£18.00
£19.00
£20.00
£19.00
£38.00
£59.00
£18.00
£17.00
£19.00
£18.00
£19.00
£20.00
£58.00
£18.00
£13.00

£9.00
£35.00
£37.00
£20.00
£18.00
£34.00
£31.00
£14.00
£18.00

£9.00

£6.00
£20.00
£54.00
£30.00
£20.00
£36.00
£29.00
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Club
Old Bristolians
Penarth
PGSOB
Penzance
Plymouth University
Plymouth Marjon
Poole
Salisbury
Shepton Mallet

Sidmouth & Ottery (Ottery)
Sidmouth & Ottery (Sidmouth)

Somerset Gryphons
Swanage & Wareham
Taunton CS

Taunton Vale
Tavistock

Teign

Tiverton

Torbay

Truro

West Dorset

West Wilts
Weston-Super-Mare
Westbury and UBs
Weymouth

White Eagles
Wimborne Wayfarers
Winscombe

Location
The Stirratt Pitch, Failand
Ysgol Stanwell School
Brickfields, Devonport, Plymouth
Penzance Hockey Club
Lipson Community College
University of St Mark & St John
Ashdown Leisure Centre
Salisbury & South Wilts SC
Shepton Mallet Leisure Centre
Ottery Leisure Centre
Sidmouth Leisure Centre
Clevedon Community School
Purbeck Sports Centre, Wareham
Bishop's Fox School
Taunton Vale Sports Club
Kelly College
Dawlish Leisure Centre
Tiverton Leisure Centre
Torbay Girls Grammar School
Truro School
Sir John Colfox School, Bridport
Kingdown School, Warminster
Priory School

Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Bristol

Redlands Community Sports Hub

Exe Valley Leisure Centre, Tiverton

Queen Elizabeth Leisure Centre
Sidcot School Astro
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Postcode
BS8 3TQ
CF64 2XL
PL1 4NE
TR18 3QW
PL4 7PG
PL6 8BH
BH17 8RE
SP2 9NY
BA4 5PG
EX11 1QW
EX109LH
BS21 6AH
BH20 4PH
TA1 3HQ
TA2 6LP
PL19 OHZ
EX7 OAF
EX16 6SG
TQ2 7DY
TR1 1TH
DT6 3DT
BA12 9DQ
BS22 6BP
BS9 2Bl
DT3 5AW
EX16 6SG
BH21 4DT
BS25 1LR

Payment
£20.00
£37.00
£37.00
£64.00
£35.00
£36.00
£17.00
£18.00

£8.00
£16.00
£16.00
£19.00
£15.00
£10.00
£11.00
£35.00
£25.00
£18.00
£27.00
£56.00

£7.00
£14.00
£16.00
£23.00
£11.00
£18.00
£14.00
£13.00
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