

Yeovil & Sherborne Hockey Club



1.2a AWAY MATCH PAYMENTS - 2023/24

(Captains should double check addresses/postcodes – do not rely on the information below)

Club	Location	Postcode	Payment
Ashmoor	Isca College, Exeter	EX2 6AP	£19.00
Bath Bucs	Sports Training Village, Bath University	BA2 7AY	£18.00
B&SN	Clayesmore School, Iwerne Minster	DT11 8LL	£10.00
Bournemouth	Bournemouth Sports Club	BH23 6BL	£19.00
Bridgwater	Chilton Trinity School	TA6 3JA	£10.00
Bristol University	Coombe Dingle Sports Complex	BS9 2BJ	£19.00
Burnham-on-Sea	King Alfreds Sports Centre	TA9 3EE	£13.00
Caradon	Liskeard Leisure Centre	PL14 3HZ	£44.00
Chard	Holyrood School	TA20 1JL	£7.00
Cheddar	Kings Fitness & Leisure Centre	BS27 3AH	£11.00
Clifton Robinsons	Badminton School, Bristol	BS9 3BA	£19.00
Clifton Robinsons	Clifton College, Abbots Leigh, Bristol	BS8 3QD	£18.00
Clifton Robinsons	Coombe Dingle Sports Complex	BS9 2BJ	£19.00
Clifton Robinsons	The Lawns, Patchway	BS10 7TB	£20.00
Clifton Robinsons	Redmeads High School	BS9 3AW	£19.00
Devonport Services	Bull Point Sports Pavilion St. Budeaux	PL5 1ER	£38.00
Duchy	Pool Academy, Redruth	TR15 3PZ	£59.00
East Devon	St Peter's School, Exeter	EX2 5AP	£18.00
ECV Hornets (Culm Valley)	Culm Valley Sports Centre, Cullompton	EX15 1LL	£17.00
ECV Hornets (St James)	St James School, Exeter	EX4 8NN	£19.00
Exe	St Peter's School, Exeter	EX2 5AP	£18.00
Exeter	St James School, Exeter	EX4 8NN	£19.00
Exeter University	University of Exeter Sports Park	EX4 4QN	£20.00
Falmouth	Penryn College	TR10 8PZ	£58.00
Firebrands	Failand, Bristol	BS8 3TL	£18.00
Frome	Frome Sports Centre	BA11 2SA	£13.00
Gillingham	Gillingham School	SP7 4QP	£9.00
Gloucester City	St Peters RC High School	GL4 0DD	£35.00
Howardian	University of South Wales, Pontypridd	CF37 5UP	£37.00
Isca	University of Exeter Sports Park	EX4 4QN	£20.00
King Edward's School	Claverton Down, Bath	BA2 6HU	£18.00
Kingsbridge & Salcombe	Kingsbridge Community College	TQ7 1PL	£34.00
Lydney	Freedom Leisure Lydney	GL15 5DZ	£31.00
Mendip	Chew Valley Leisure Centre	BS40 8QB	£14.00
Mendip	Ralph Allen School, Claverton, Bath	BA2 7AD	£18.00
Mid-Somerset	Wells Blue School	BA5 2NR	£9.00
Millfield School	Butleigh Pitches, Street	BA16 OYD	£6.00
Minehead	West Somerset Leisure Centre	TA24 6AY	£20.00
Newquay	Newquay Sports Centre	TR7 2SL	£54.00
North Devon	Park School, Barnstaple	EX32 9AX	£30.00
North Somerset	Gordano School, Portishead	BS20 7QR	£20.00
Ocean	University of St Mark & St John	PL6 8BH	£36.00
Okehampton	Okehampton Community College	EX20 1PW	£29.00

Club	Location	Postcode	Payment
Old Bristolians	The Stirratt Pitch, Failand	BS8 3TQ	£20.00
Penarth	Ysgol Stanwell School	CF64 2XL	£37.00
PGSOB	Brickfields, Devonport, Plymouth	PL1 4NE	£37.00
Penzance	Penzance Hockey Club	TR18 3QW	£64.00
Plymouth University	Lipson Community College	PL4 7PG	£35.00
Plymouth Marjon	University of St Mark & St John	PL6 8BH	£36.00
Poole	Ashdown Leisure Centre	BH17 8RE	£17.00
Salisbury	Salisbury & South Wilts SC	SP2 9NY	£18.00
Shepton Mallet	Shepton Mallet Leisure Centre	BA4 5PG	£8.00
Sidmouth & Ottery (Ottery)	Ottery Leisure Centre	EX11 1QW	£16.00
Sidmouth & Ottery (Sidmouth)	Sidmouth Leisure Centre	EX10 9LH	£16.00
Somerset Gryphons	Clevedon Community School	BS21 6AH	£19.00
Swanage & Wareham	Purbeck Sports Centre, Wareham	BH20 4PH	£15.00
Taunton CS	Bishop's Fox School	TA1 3HQ	£10.00
Taunton Vale	Taunton Vale Sports Club	TA2 6LP	£11.00
Tavistock	Kelly College	PL19 OHZ	£35.00
Teign	Dawlish Leisure Centre	EX7 OAF	£25.00
Tiverton	Tiverton Leisure Centre	EX16 6SG	£18.00
Torbay	Torbay Girls Grammar School	TQ2 7DY	£27.00
Truro	Truro School	TR1 1TH	£56.00
West Dorset	Sir John Colfox School, Bridport	DT6 3DT	£7.00
West Wilts	Kingdown School, Warminster	BA12 9DQ	£14.00
Weston-Super-Mare	Priory School	BS22 6BP	£16.00
Westbury and UBs	Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Bristol	BS9 2BJ	£23.00
Weymouth	Redlands Community Sports Hub	DT3 5AW	£11.00
White Eagles	Exe Valley Leisure Centre, Tiverton	EX16 6SG	£18.00
Wimborne Wayfarers	Queen Elizabeth Leisure Centre	BH21 4DT	£14.00
Winscombe	Sidcot School Astro	BS25 1LR	£13.00